
Modell
Single Mode

(1310nm)
Multi Mode

(850nm) RAID Disc 1+2 Disc 3 ITS KPT USB VGA RS232 LAN
Service

interface
CS351 1 - HW RAID USB 1 - 6 1 1 2 1
CS352 - 1 HW RAID USB 1 - 6 1 1 2 1
CS361 - 1 HW RAID USB - 1 6 1 1 2 1

* All RS232 signal except RI
** Only Rx, Tx signals

RAIDLAN Fiber

CS350 Server i7 - Product Family

Power


